
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
77 

3 
812 

58 
948 

92 
810 
950 
911 
876 
888 
927 
505 

Name 
Daniel Hentschel 
Markus Ameseder 
Michal Paclík 
Markus Höfer 
Miroslav Šimon 
Sven Kahnt 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Radim Havlík 
Jiří Švec 
Jakub Kirchner 
Maty Vítek 
Simone Aglietti 
Jan Mareček 

Class 
C1 

C1 

C2 

C1 

C5 

C1 

C2 

C5 

C2 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C5 

Best Tm 
1:32.029 
1:37.581 
1:37.760 
1:38.365 
1:43.393 
1:43.593 
1:46.599 
1:49.189 
1:50.198 
1:57.153 
2:01.055 
2:04.786 

Total Tm 
11:49.547 
17:36.200 
12:28.518 

9:14.561 
14:37.379 
18:44.456 
15:42.400 
18:19.975 
18:00.143 
18:56.753 
15:13.745 
17:39.086 

In Lap 
5 
8 
3 
3 
5 
2 
5 
7 
5 
6 
5 
4 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a te  
DE 
AU 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
DE 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
IT 
CZ 

Název teamu 
Hentschel Trans Racing 
KFZ Technic Kogler 
M-SYSTEM RACING 
Stonek Racing 
MR Racing 
KAHNT Motorsport 
TIBS Racing 
MR Racing 
VCC Kolín 
IVT 
HTRT 
Lucky Bastard 
RTR Projects 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17.07.2021 18:58:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace C 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:20 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

14.07.2021 14:40 


